 Agi Pipe & Fittings
Page
 Table of Contents
Agi Pipe & Fittings
Batter Outlets    35
Filter Sock & Wrap   33
Fittings     34
Flush Out Risers    35
Geotextile Fabric    36
Jute Mat     37
Landlock     36
Megaflow Strip    35
Pipe              32 & 33
S1 Concrete Pits    35
Secugrid      37
Agi Class 400
A
gi P
ipe &
 F
ittings
32
Call Now on 9761-7288
Code Size/mm Description Length/m Unit
AG5010 50 CL400 (SN8) AGI PIPE 10 Roll
AG5020 50 CL400 (SN8) AGI PIPE  20 Roll
AG6520 65 CL400 (SN8) AGI PIPE 20 Roll
AG6520S 65 CL400 (SN8) AGI PIPE W/SOCK 20 Roll
AG65200 65 CL400 (SN8) AGI PIPE 200 Roll
AG65200S 65 CL400 (SN8) AGI PIPE W/SOCK 200 Roll
AG10020 100 CL400 (SN8) AGI PIPE 20 Roll
AG10020S 100 CL400 (SN8) AGI PIPE W/SOCK 20 Roll
AG100100 100 CL400 (SN8) AGI PIPE 100 Roll
AG100100S 100 CL400 (SN8) AGI PIPE W/SOCK 100 Roll
AG100100U 100 CL400 (SN8) AGI PIPE UNSLOTTED 100 Roll
AG16025 160 CL400 (SN8) AGI PIPE 25 Roll
AG16025S 160 CL400 (SN8) AGI PIPE W/SOCK 25 Roll
AG16025U 160 CL400 (SN8) AGI PIPE UNSLOTTED 25 Roll
AG16040 160 CL400 (SN8) AGI PIPE 40 Roll
AG16040S 160 CL400 (SN8) AGI PIPE W/SOCK 40 Roll
AG16040U 160 CL400 (SN8) AGI PIPE UNSLOTTED 40 Roll
TWIN WALL
AG100100TW 100 CL400 (SN8) TWIN WALL AGI PIPE 100 Roll
AG100100TWS 100 CL400 (SN8)TWIN WALL AGI PIPE W/SOCK 100 Roll
AG100100TWU 100 CL400 (SN8) TWIN WALL AGI PIPE UNSLOTTED 100 Roll
AG16040TW 160 CL400 (SN8) TWIN WALL AGI PIPE 40 Roll
AG16040TWS 160 CL400 (SN8)TWIN WALL AGI PIPE W/SOCK 40 Roll
AG16040TWU 160 CL400 (SN8) TWIN WALL AGI PIPE UNSLOTTED 40 Roll
Agi Class 1000
Code Size/mm Description Length/m Unit
AGCL1000 100 CL1000 (SN20) AGI PIPE 100 Roll
AGCL1000S 100 CL1000 (SN20) AGI PIPE W/SOCK 100 Roll
AGCL1000U 100 CL1000 (SN20) AGI PIPE UNSLOTTED 100 Roll
AGCL100025 160 CL1000 (SN20) AGI PIPE 25 Roll
AGCL100025S 160 CL1000 (SN20) AGI PIPE W/SOCK 25 Roll A
gi P
ipe &
 F
ittings
33
Filter Sock
Code Size/mm Description Length/m Unit
AGGFS65100 65 FILTER SOCK ONLY 100 Roll
AGGFFS10030 100 FILTER SOCK ONLY 30 Roll
AGGFFS100100 100 FILTER SOCK ONLY 100 Roll
AGGFFS15060 150 FILTER SOCK ONLY 60 Roll
Couplings & Adaptors
A
gi P
ipe &
 F
ittings
Caps & Junctions
34
Code Size/mm Description  Unit
AGF65COUP 65 AGI COUPLING   Ea
AGF100COUP 100 AGI COUPLING  Ea
AGFDWVAD100100 100x100 AGI TO DWV ADAPTOR   Ea
AGFSWAD10090 100x90 AGI TO S/W ADAPTOR  Ea
AGF100CROSS 100 AGI CROSS   Ea
Call Now on 9761-7288
Code Size/mm Description Degree Unit
AGF65CAP 65 AGI END CAP   Ea
AGF100CAP 100 AGI END CAP   Ea
AGF65Y 65 AGI JUNCTION 45 Ea
AGF100Y 100 AGI JUNCTION 45 Ea
AGF100T 100 AGI JUNCTION 90 Ea
Batter Outlets
Megaflow Strip
A
gi  P
ipe &
 F
ittings
35
Flush Out Risers & Concrete Pits
Code   Description   Unit
AGFBOUTLET-1   AGI BATTER OUTLET TYPE 1   Ea
AGFBOUTLET-1VR   AGI BATTER OUTLET TYPE 1 V/ROADS APPROVED   Ea
Code Size/mm Description Length Unit
AGMF1704050 170 40MM MEGAFLOW STRIP 50M Roll
AGMF3004050 300 40MM MEGAFLOW STRIP 50M Roll
AGMF4504050 450 40MM MEGAFLOW STRIP 50M Roll
AGMF9004050 900 40MM MEGAFLOW STRIP 50M Roll
Code Size/mm Description   Unit
AGFFOR 450 x 450 AGI FLUSH OUT RISERS    Ea
AGFS1CPL  600x1200 S1 CONCRETE PIT C/W LID   Ea
Geotextile Fabric
A
gi  P
ipe &
 F
ittings
Landlock
36
Code Width/mm Length/m Description Roll
AGLANDLOCK450 450 42.2 LANDLOCK 2M Ea
Call Now on 9761-7288
Filter Wrap
Code Width/m Length/m Description Unit
AGGFFW200050 2 50 FILTER WRAP (AS140) Roll
Code Width/m Length/m Description Unit
AGGFA242200 2 200 AS280 ALT A24   Roll
AGGFA342100 2 100 AS801 ALT A34  Roll
AGGFA442100 2 100 AS1071D  ALT A44  Roll
AGGFPIN150 150MM   PINS FOR GEOTEXTILE FABRIC (500) Box
A
gi  P
ipe &
 F
ittings
Secugrid
Jute Mat
Code Width/m Length/m Description Unit
AGGSECUGRID1004.7 4.7 100 SECUGRID (20/20)  ALT TX160 Roll
AGGSECUGRID30/30 4.7 100 SECUGRID (30/30)  ALT TX170 Roll
Code Width/m Length/m Description Unit
AGFJM3002M50 2 50 300GSM JUTE MAT Roll
AGFJM8001.8M25 1.83 25 800GSM JUTE MAT Roll
37